
Atletick Dart's

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Cecchetti Giuseppe (10/231) 2 1 4 9 1 3 4 4 4 11 3 8

Perni Alessandro (10/304) 2 3 4 2 2 6 4 12 0 0 0 0

Temperoni Maikol (10/622) 0 0 0 0 4 10 2 4 3 2 4 3

Rubeca Simone (10/725) 2 2 0 0 4 9 2 0 2 0 4 7

Innocenti Gabriele (10/625) 2 3 2 1 2 5 2 3 4 3 0 0

Cerquetelli Filippo (10/724) 2 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 11

Martinelli Alessio (10/726) 2 3 2 1 2 3 0 0 1 0 0 0

Fioretti Alessandro (10/727) 2 3 2 0 1 0 2 1 0 0 0 0

Rubeca Nicolò (10/621) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cecchetti Giuseppe 10/231 18 36 2,00

Perni Alessandro 10/304 12 23 1,92

Temperoni Maikol 10/622 13 19 1,46

Rubeca Simone 10/725 14 18 1,29

Innocenti Gabriele 10/625 12 15 1,25

Cerquetelli Filippo 10/724 10 14 1,40

Martinelli Alessio 10/726 7 7 1,00

Fioretti Alessandro 10/727 7 4 0,57

Rubeca Nicolò 10/621 3 0 0,00

Hakuna Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Picecchi Filippo (10/352) 4 10 2 6 4 8 4 9 4 12 4 11

Trastulli Michele (10/623) 2 6 2 6 4 8 2 3 4 9 4 8

Menesto Filippo (10/741) 2 4 4 12 4 1 4 5 2 6 4 6

Venturi Fabio (10/624) 2 5 1 3 4 7 2 4 0 0 4 8

Pazzaglia Samuele (10/627) 0 0 4 12 0 0 2 0 2 2 0 0

Venturi Luca (10/618) 2 0 3 2 0 0 2 3 4 5 0 0

Piga Andrea (10/671) 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tabacchini Fabrizio (10/501) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Picecchi Filippo 10/352 22 56 2,55

Trastulli Michele 10/623 18 40 2,22

Menesto Filippo 10/741 20 34 1,70

Venturi Fabio 10/624 13 27 2,08

Pazzaglia Samuele 10/627 8 14 1,75

Venturi Luca 10/618 11 10 0,91

Piga Andrea 10/671 4 5 1,25

Tabacchini Fabrizio 10/501 0 0 0,00

I Ritardart

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Novelli Valerio (10/303) 4 12 4 11 0 0 4 11 4 10 2 2

Zafferami Andrea (10/690) 4 12 4 9 4 9 0 0 4 8 4 4

Polleggioni David (10/619) 4 12 0 0 4 8 4 11 1 3 2 3

Polverini Patrick (10/302) 2 6 4 8 4 3 0 0 2 6 4 1

Doddi Leonardo (10/549) 0 0 4 7 4 4 0 0 3 5 4 5

Colonnelli Giovanni (10/548) 2 6 0 0 0 0 4 11 0 0 0 0

Biscarini Marcello (10/550) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 2 0 0 0

Novelli Davide (10/305) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Perni Michele (10/529) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Novelli Valerio 10/303 18 46 2,56

Zafferami Andrea 10/690 20 42 2,10

Polleggioni David 10/619 15 37 2,47

Polverini Patrick 10/302 16 24 1,50

Doddi Leonardo 10/549 15 21 1,40

Colonnelli Giovanni 10/548 6 17 2,83

Biscarini Marcello 10/550 6 7 1,17

Novelli Davide 10/305 0 0 0,00

Perni Michele 10/529 0 0 0,00



Le Leonesse

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Cavalletti Marta (10/738) 2 0 4 3 2 0 4 2 4 5 2 6

Antonelli Cecilia (10/739) 2 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 2 3 4 7

Angelucci Corinna (10/553) 4 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 2 2 4

Marcellini Marta (10/552) 2 0 4 3 4 2 2 0 4 4 0 0

De Fazio Marina (10/735) 4 0 2 0 2 4 4 4 2 0 2 0

Casini Elisa (10/737) 2 0 0 0 4 2 4 1 0 0 4 1

Nulli Maria Luisa (10/753) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0

Cassetta Sabrina (10/736) 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cavalletti Marta 10/738 18 16 0,89

Antonelli Cecilia 10/739 12 11 0,92

Angelucci Corinna 10/553 14 10 0,71

Marcellini Marta 10/552 16 9 0,56

De Fazio Marina 10/735 16 8 0,50

Casini Elisa 10/737 14 4 0,29

Nulli Maria Luisa 10/753 2 1 0,50

Cassetta Sabrina 10/736 4 1 0,25


